
Trail des Frahans

Résultats 2023
Classement Scratch
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1 2859 Louis THERON Annecy Athlétisme SE H 1 05:59:19 00:00:00 FRA (France)
2 2879 Antoine BOUCHET Rolex Sport M1 H 1 06:25:21 00:26:02 FRA (France)
3 2007 Thomas BARTOLUCCI Team Hunter Running Spo SE H 2 06:30:37 00:31:18 FRA (France)
4 2805 William GUILLAUME  M0 H 1 06:32:46 00:33:27 FRA (France)
5 2840 Quentin ARNOULD  SE H 3 06:36:10 00:36:51 FRA (France)
6 2013 Abderrahim EL QAYED ABBOUD  M0 H 2 06:41:00 00:41:41 ESP (Espagne)
7 2012 Bastien MICHAUD  SE H 4 06:43:50 00:44:31 FRA (France)
8 2008 Cyrille GARDET  SE H 5 06:45:19 00:46:00 FRA (France)
9 2005 Mathieu WAREE EA CREIL SE H 6 06:46:54 00:47:35 FRA (France)
10 2655 Jean-Jacques MEYRONEINC BAC M1 H 2 06:47:32 00:48:13 FRA (France)
11 2021 Delbi VILLA GONGORA Team Fréchet Bee M0 H 3 06:52:20 00:53:01 FRA (France)
12 2010 Maxime LOTIGIE Zoom Volt Runners SE H 7 06:57:28 00:58:09 FRA (France)
13 2014 Florian SPANNAGEL Colmar trail aventures SE H 8 06:58:29 00:59:10 FRA (France)
14 2017 Robin BERGER  SE H 9 07:05:02 01:05:43 FRA (France)
15 2009 Paul DERAIL Team Benrun St Etienne SE H 10 07:13:37 01:14:18 FRA (France)
16 2023 Clement MONTIBERT Les ContrePieds SE H 11 07:14:43 01:15:24 FRA (France)
17 2043 Thomas DEJONGHE  SE H 12 07:16:21 01:17:02 FRA (France)
18 2019 Stéphane CLAUDE Association coureurs vi M2 H 1 07:19:16 01:19:57 FRA (France)
19 2016 Oana MIHALCEA Uglow Sport France M0 F 1 07:19:26 01:20:07 ROU (Roumanie)♀
20 2059 Tom GIRAUD  SE H 13 07:19:39 01:20:20 FRA (France)
21 2865 Alexandre CARROY  M0 H 4 07:26:51 01:27:32 FRA (France)
22 2843 Sean VAN COURT TEAM INSTINCT M2 H 2 07:27:19 01:28:00 FRA (France)
23 2835 Anne ROUSSEL Team Trail Aix les Bain M0 F 2 07:30:09 01:30:50 FRA (France)♀
24 2849 Maelann BART Team Playmobil SE H 14 07:32:20 01:33:01 FRA (France)
25 2041 Charles DESCOMBAZ  SE H 15 07:32:21 01:33:02 FRA (France)
26 2026 Mathieu SIRAUDIN SCO Sainte Marguerite M2 H 3 07:33:08 01:33:49 FRA (France)
27 2031 Nicolas PILATTE BTV Aarau Athletics SE H 16 07:35:30 01:36:11 BEL (Belgique)
28 2064 Corentin THIÉBAUX ESM-ACTE SE H 17 07:36:57 01:37:38 BEL (Belgique)
29 2056 Martin BUREL SCO Sainte-Marguerite SE H 18 07:37:00 01:37:41 FRA (France)
30 2871 Vincent BOUVIER  M0 H 5 07:37:44 01:38:25 FRA (France)
31 2858 Xavier BARTHEZ Team flingue SE H 19 07:37:48 01:38:29 FRA (France)
32 2037 Vivien ANDRE TMS M0 H 6 07:38:14 01:38:55 FRA (France)
33 2011 Nans MOURET EATT SE H 20 07:40:48 01:41:29 FRA (France)
33 2847 Dylan LATHUILLE  SE H 20 07:40:48 01:41:29 FRA (France)
35 2058 Jérémy RAVOIRE  SE H 22 07:41:35 01:42:16 FRA (France)
36 2071 Guillaume MOREELS BioTrail M1 H 3 07:42:51 01:43:32 FRA (France)
37 2756 Lucas SONREL Team Lenglen Athletic C SE H 23 07:44:02 01:44:43 FRA (France)
38 2027 Adrien DICQUE Team Holyfat SE H 24 07:46:14 01:46:55 FRA (France)
39 2804 Roman KRALYA NCS TraiLéman M0 H 7 07:46:54 01:47:35 RUS (Russie)
40 2050 Jordan LAMBERT Team Garage Lambert M0 H 8 07:47:13 01:47:54 FRA (France)
41 2040 Charles CARAYON CERN Running Club M0 H 9 07:47:34 01:48:15 FRA (France)
42 2035 Estelle PATOU CAHM M2 F 1 07:47:43 01:48:24 FRA (France)♀
43 2051 Diana BALLET TEAM MAC SPORT M0 F 3 07:48:09 01:48:50 FRA (France)♀
44 2139 Hugo BRIANÇON  ES H 1 07:48:23 01:49:04 FRA (France)
45 2034 Baptiste ROGEAU  M0 H 10 07:49:10 01:49:51 FRA (France)
46 2075 Patrice PAJEAN LA LORIOLADE/INTERSPORT M3 H 1 07:49:34 01:50:15 FRA (France)
47 2877 Agathe BES  SE F 1 07:52:02 01:52:43 FRA (France)♀
48 2077 Olivier ROBIN Perf&Santé ASLEVES M2 H 4 07:52:42 01:53:23 FRA (France)
49 2054 Jean SEGUELAS  SE H 25 07:55:09 01:55:50 FRA (France)
50 2086 Agnes BRUCHER  M2 F 2 07:57:34 01:58:15 FRA (France)♀
51 2052 Malik HABIS AC CESSON SE H 26 07:58:17 01:58:58 FRA (France)
52 2045 Nils FOING  M0 H 11 07:58:32 01:59:13 FRA (France)
53 2065 Fabien PARCEVAUX  M2 H 5 08:02:49 02:03:30 FRA (France)
54 2033 Nicolas BINET SPORTS NATURE M2 H 6 08:06:25 02:07:06 FRA (France)
55 2063 Eric FOUCAUT  M2 H 7 08:07:38 02:08:19 FRA (France)
56 2100 Marine CHARNET Lyon Mountain Trail SE F 2 08:07:59 02:08:40 FRA (France)♀
57 2872 Arthur PLAID  SE H 27 08:08:15 02:08:56 FRA (France)
58 2067 Matthieu BOZON CAF MACON M1 H 4 08:09:11 02:09:52 FRA (France)
59 2044 Alberto GONZALEZ  M1 H 5 08:09:56 02:10:37 ESP (Espagne)
60 2072 Nicolas BRUNAUT  SE H 28 08:10:55 02:11:36 FRA (France)
61 2853 Alexis LUNEAU  SE H 29 08:11:39 02:12:20 FRA (France)
62 2148 Tom CAVALIERE  SE H 30 08:12:39 02:13:20 FRA (France)
63 2084 Cédric FARCY  M1 H 6 08:13:30 02:14:11 FRA (France)
64 2113 Marouane BENSOUDA Lyon Mountain Trail SE H 31 08:14:05 02:14:46 FRA (France)
65 2094 Bruno CANTIERI AC PAITA M0 H 12 08:14:56 02:15:37 FRA (France)
66 2029 Renaud LEQUEUX Decathlon Arlon SE H 32 08:15:33 02:16:14 FRA (France)
67 2042 Benjamin ATTIA  M0 H 13 08:15:34 02:16:15 FRA (France)
68 2251 Arthur GOUTARD  SE H 33 08:16:02 02:16:43 FRA (France)
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69 2152 Samy FAURÉ  M0 H 14 08:17:12 02:17:53 FRA (France)
70 2105 Matthieu VIDALIN ASM Espoirs M2 H 8 08:18:06 02:18:47 FRA (France)
71 2092 Julien HENRY SCO SAINTE MARGUERITE M M1 H 7 08:18:15 02:18:56 FRA (France)
72 2190 Martial HYVERNAT Bel'montées M4 H 1 08:20:51 02:21:32 FRA (France)
73 2115 Franck BERTEAU Team Trail Paris M0 H 15 08:21:16 02:21:57 FRA (France)
74 2080 Mickael FRITSCH Les sportifs du dimanch M0 H 16 08:21:30 02:22:11 FRA (France)
75 2791 Gauthier LABORDE Raid EDHEC SE H 34 08:22:13 02:22:54 FRA (France)
76 2096 Boris GARCIA Les Chamois du Lac Bleu M2 H 9 08:22:42 02:23:23 FRA (France)
77 2733 Pierre Marie MICHEL Courir à Aumale M0 H 17 08:22:52 02:23:33 FRA (France)
78 2055 Francois DIBETTA framatome M3 H 2 08:23:00 02:23:41 FRA (France)
79 2048 Sam DURAY  SE H 35 08:24:02 02:24:43 BEL (Belgique)
80 2165 Yannaël GIRERD La rutabagette M0 H 18 08:25:01 02:25:42 FRA (France)
81 2778 Lucas FRENEHARD  SE H 36 08:25:31 02:26:12 FRA (France)
82 2140 Thomas SOUBEYRAND  M0 H 19 08:26:22 02:27:03 FRA (France)
83 2664 Nash GRAHAM Carnethy HRC M3 H 3 08:27:11 02:27:52 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
84 2062 Raphael COUX Team trail Aix les Bain M1 H 8 08:27:42 02:28:23 FRA (France)
85 2155 Mateo LEFRANC Club Alpin Macon SE H 37 08:27:57 02:28:38 FRA (France)
86 2141 Dorine PAGET Team trail Aix les Bain M0 F 4 08:28:08 02:28:49 FRA (France)♀
87 2038 Félicien TENAS Haut Vallespir Athletis ES H 2 08:28:14 02:28:55 FRA (France)
88 2121 Ronan SCOGNAMILLO  M0 H 20 08:28:16 02:28:57 FRA (France)
89 2122 Thibaut LEMIERE  ES H 3 08:28:29 02:29:10 FRA (France)
90 2170 Ronan GAÏANI Team Trail Aix les Bain ES H 4 08:28:32 02:29:13 FRA (France)
91 2235 Juliette BARBERON Raid EDHEC SE F 3 08:28:41 02:29:22 FRA (France)♀
92 2028 Romain UVENARD Sapeurs Pompiers de Sav SE H 38 08:29:27 02:30:08 FRA (France)
93 2106 Nicolas WELTE  M0 H 21 08:29:59 02:30:40 FRA (France)
94 2046 Atanasov KONSTANTIN  M1 H 9 08:30:22 02:31:03 BUL (Bulgarie)
95 2118 Cédric MASSARDIER ACSM Monistrol M3 H 4 08:30:53 02:31:34 FRA (France)
96 2025 Pierre EVRARD  SE H 39 08:30:56 02:31:37 FRA (France)
97 2032 Guillaume MERAKEB  SE H 40 08:34:11 02:34:52 FRA (France)
98 2830 Zuzana KUDELOVA Team trail Aix les Bain M1 F 1 08:34:17 02:34:58 FRA (France)♀
99 2767 Maxime VANDAELE La coloc de Steph SE H 41 08:34:40 02:35:21 FRA (France)
100 2057 Emmanuel JUBLOT Courir À Poisy M1 H 10 08:35:16 02:35:57 FRA (France)
101 2797 Maxime AMELIN Combourg Athlétisme SE H 42 08:35:50 02:36:31 FRA (France)
102 2061 Maximilien CARNEAUX LNA M0 H 22 08:36:00 02:36:41 FRA (France)
103 2292 Lucien MOUGIN Meubles E Mougin ES H 5 08:36:01 02:36:42 FRA (France)
104 2850 Alexandre MAHISTRE  SE H 43 08:36:18 02:36:59 FRA (France)
105 2138 Antoine PINEAU Team Trail Paris SE H 44 08:36:41 02:37:22 FRA (France)
106 2090 Stéphane MARTEAU  M3 H 5 08:36:49 02:37:30 FRA (France)
107 2856 Maxime ROY  SE H 45 08:37:27 02:38:08 FRA (France)
108 2202 Fabien AMESTOY N27 Official Team SE H 46 08:37:55 02:38:36 FRA (France)
109 2150 Martin CORNIL MOSTACHO TEAM SE H 47 08:38:50 02:39:31 FRA (France)
110 2798 Gael BUCH  SE H 48 08:42:04 02:42:45 FRA (France)
111 2151 Nicolas JACQUES LE SEIGNEUR  SE H 49 08:43:37 02:44:18 FRA (France)
112 2198 Laura FRIGOUT  M0 F 5 08:43:56 02:44:37 FRA (France)♀
113 2143 Nicolas DENAMBRIDE Staublisports M2 H 10 08:43:58 02:44:39 FRA (France)
114 2136 Ludovic CARREE  SE H 50 08:46:02 02:46:43 FRA (France)
115 2199 Philippe FERRARI Elan voglanais M4 H 2 08:46:34 02:47:15 FRA (France)
116 2110 Philippe CAPELLE LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE M1 H 11 08:48:46 02:49:27 FRA (France)
117 2091 Jean WILLOCQ GRAVITY M2 H 11 08:49:18 02:49:59 FRA (France)
118 2192 Steve MAHIÉ  M0 H 23 08:49:28 02:50:09 FRA (France)
119 2076 Alexandre VOGT AS ROMAGNAT ATHLÉTISME SE H 51 08:50:01 02:50:42 FRA (France)
120 2777 Mikael GARD Räddningstjänsten Mitt M2 H 12 08:51:22 02:52:03 SWE (Suède)
121 2234 Damien DUQUESNE  M1 H 12 08:51:37 02:52:18 FRA (France)
122 2732 Mathias GATHIER  SE H 52 08:53:50 02:54:31 FRA (France)
123 2178 Aymeric CLERY So Trail Lyon M0 H 24 08:53:51 02:54:32 FRA (France)
124 2087 Mathias CORDIER Biotrail SE H 53 08:54:02 02:54:43 BEL (Belgique)
125 2098 Romain KOPF  M0 H 25 08:54:07 02:54:48 FRA (France)
126 2246 Mathieu HAUWEL  M2 H 13 08:54:47 02:55:28 FRA (France)
127 2836 Arnaud DROUIN CAF Natur Running Compr M0 H 26 08:55:29 02:56:10 FRA (France)
127 2873 Steve DEBORDE Club Alpin Mâcon M0 H 26 08:55:29 02:56:10 FRA (France)
129 2114 Julien JONATHAN Enedis SE H 54 08:55:31 02:56:12 FRA (France)
130 2212 Mélanie BOUDIER Team Trail Aix Les Bain M0 F 6 08:55:59 02:56:40 FRA (France)♀
131 2073 Geoffrey PASQUIER Yaute expérience SE H 55 08:56:21 02:57:02 FRA (France)
132 2132 Sebastien MICHEL Biotrail M0 H 28 08:56:59 02:57:40 BEL (Belgique)
133 2218 Damien DOUX  SE H 56 08:57:10 02:57:51 FRA (France)
134 2168 Sylvain DUBREUIL CLCS M2 H 14 08:58:14 02:58:55 FRA (France)
135 2789 Maljournal PATRICE  M2 H 15 08:59:40 03:00:21 FRA (France)
136 2754 Jean-Philippe SAUX MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB M3 H 6 08:59:57 03:00:38 FRA (France)
137 2085 Yann BONNEFOND VEO2000 La Plagne ES H 6 09:00:48 03:01:29 FRA (France)
138 2134 Rodolphe HERARD Savigny trail club M3 H 7 09:01:09 03:01:50 FRA (France)
139 2809 Loic DERVIER Panedine team M0 H 29 09:01:17 03:01:58 FRA (France)
140 2097 Stéphane DOUTRELEAU DRAC-2S M4 H 3 09:01:19 03:02:00 FRA (France)
141 2342 Valentin PUJOL  SE H 57 09:01:22 03:02:03 FRA (France)
142 2710 Damien SCHULLER BAMS M1 H 13 09:01:43 03:02:24 FRA (France)
143 2171 Johan FAVRAT  M1 H 14 09:02:50 03:03:31 FRA (France)
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144 2185 Betty CHAZOTTES Faucigny Athletic Club SE F 4 09:03:23 03:04:04 FRA (France)♀
145 2039 Patrick TEISSIER  M2 H 16 09:03:38 03:04:19 FRA (France)
146 2229 Camille SAVRE  SE F 5 09:04:16 03:04:57 FRA (France)♀
147 2082 Francois CATTEAU Tête d'Or Runners M3 H 8 09:05:16 03:05:57 FRA (France)
148 2189 Quentin DROUVIN  M0 H 30 09:06:09 03:06:50 FRA (France)
149 2276 Alexandre BARDET AJ AUXERRE Section Mara M2 H 17 09:06:12 03:06:53 FRA (France)
150 2158 Quentin HECIAK  SE H 58 09:06:26 03:07:07 FRA (France)
151 2268 Renaud BESNARD  M0 H 31 09:07:19 03:08:00 FRA (France)
152 2145 Joseph MACHEDA  M5 H 1 09:08:36 03:09:17 FRA (France)
153 2795 Audwyn ORMOND  SE H 59 09:08:38 03:09:19 SUI (Suisse)
154 2380 Aurelie CROCQUEVIEILLE  M1 F 2 09:08:56 03:09:37 FRA (France)♀
155 2315 Charles BORDES As Romagnat SE H 60 09:09:52 03:10:33 FRA (France)
156 2130 Mathieu CASSIERE  M0 H 32 09:10:22 03:11:03 FRA (France)
157 2201 Alexandre AMBLARD CSE BDR Thermea FR M1 H 15 09:12:30 03:13:11 FRA (France)
158 2763 Michael RIMBOUD  M1 H 16 09:12:39 03:13:20 FRA (France)
159 2070 Benoît LATHUILIERE Les raisins du trail SE H 61 09:13:07 03:13:48 FRA (France)
160 2119 Julien VALLET La Sco Ste Marguerite M2 H 18 09:13:56 03:14:37 FRA (France)
161 2507 Simon VERNAY  SE H 62 09:14:11 03:14:52 FRA (France)
162 2796 Valeric PERRIN  M3 H 9 09:14:16 03:14:57 FRA (France)
163 2831 Josh BRADLEY  M0 H 33 09:14:43 03:15:24 English
164 2639 Pierre-Andre BOVEY Run or Die M1 H 17 09:16:20 03:17:01 SUI (Suisse)
165 2885 Olivier PLANCHAIS Les trailers du môle M1 H 18 09:16:41 03:17:22 FRA (France)
166 2223 Gustave BILLAUDEL  SE H 63 09:17:08 03:17:49 FRA (France)
167 2142 Stephane LAFARGE Beaumont AC M3 H 10 09:18:16 03:18:57 FRA (France)
168 2770 Thomas RIO  SE H 64 09:18:52 03:19:33 FRA (France)
169 2154 Nicolas SELLÈS TDR Bourgoin M1 H 19 09:20:12 03:20:53 FRA (France)
170 2344 Alexandre COTE Wistiteam SE H 65 09:20:17 03:20:58 FRA (France)
171 2375 Joseph ROUGET Le sens du trail M1 H 20 09:20:25 03:21:06 FRA (France)
172 2169 Cédric GRIGNARD  M3 H 11 09:20:36 03:21:17 FRA (France)
173 2107 Amélie VAN CAEKENBERGHE Biotrail SE F 6 09:20:56 03:21:37 BEL (Belgique)♀
173 2245 Angélique CARMINATI Velay Athlétisme SE F 6 09:20:56 03:21:37 FRA (France)♀
175 2237 Patrick CARMINATI  M4 H 4 09:20:59 03:21:40 FRA (France)
176 2362 Romain CHANTREL ASPTT Fougères M0 H 34 09:21:02 03:21:43 FRA (France)
177 2167 François DESSART  M3 H 12 09:21:24 03:22:05 FRA (France)
178 2484 Virginie HAMELIN ACBB SE F 8 09:21:33 03:22:14 FRA (France)♀
179 2153 Marie EYER  SE F 9 09:21:41 03:22:22 FRA (France)♀
180 2163 Daniel ROCHE CLCS Firminy M5 H 2 09:22:13 03:22:54 FRA (France)
181 2842 Victor SAUVAIN  SE H 66 09:22:31 03:23:12 FRA (France)
182 2102 Geoffrey MESMIN Sill'N Run SE H 67 09:22:36 03:23:17 FRA (France)
183 2851 Romain DUBOIS ND2BR M1 H 21 09:24:30 03:25:11 FRA (France)
184 2187 Vincent DAUTRIVE Biotrail M0 H 35 09:24:40 03:25:21 BEL (Belgique)
185 2668 Grégory LENORMANT COMBOURG ATHLETISME SE H 68 09:25:03 03:25:44 FRA (France)
186 2816 Agnès GANDAR  SE F 10 09:26:20 03:27:01 FRA (France)♀
187 2855 Yann ROUSSEAUX  M2 H 19 09:27:55 03:28:36 FRA (France)
188 2247 Benjamin PAULOT Sam paris 12 M0 H 36 09:28:57 03:29:38 FRA (France)
189 2678 Marc ROSEN  M5 H 3 09:31:02 03:31:43 BEL (Belgique)
190 2694 Philippe FOURIS AS ROMAGNAT ATHLÉTISME M4 H 5 09:34:10 03:34:51 FRA (France)
191 2437 Christophe LEGER Les Caias HautGiffre tr M4 H 6 09:34:29 03:35:10 FRA (France)
192 2660 Grégory PAIN Front runners Paris SE H 69 09:34:48 03:35:29 FRA (France)
193 2162 Alexandra KUKOLEWSKY Team Trail Aix les Bain M0 F 7 09:35:43 03:36:24 FRA (France)♀
194 2321 Anne DEBENAY  SE F 11 09:36:08 03:36:49 FRA (France)♀
194 2527 Corentin TERRIER  SE H 70 09:36:08 03:36:49 FRA (France)
196 2669 Mathieu CHAZOTTES  SE H 71 09:36:10 03:36:51 FRA (France)
197 2253 Baptiste REGOUBY EFSRA M0 H 37 09:37:17 03:37:58 FRA (France)
198 2166 Benjamin PRIEUR  SE H 72 09:37:43 03:38:24 FRA (France)
199 2313 Sylvain LABAT  M1 H 22 09:38:13 03:38:54 FRA (France)
200 2238 Matthieu GALISSIER ACAP PRESSINS / LES TRA M1 H 23 09:38:23 03:39:04 FRA (France)
201 2359 Frederic HERARD Savigny trail club M4 H 7 09:38:36 03:39:17 FRA (France)
201 2753 Etienne LUCIANI Team Trail Symbiooz M2 H 20 09:38:36 03:39:17 FRA (France)
203 2095 Vincent JEANMICHEL Caf Mâcon M3 H 13 09:39:10 03:39:51 FRA (France)
204 2173 Jackie BERTELOOT Longuenesse nature aven M5 H 4 09:39:19 03:40:00 FRA (France)
205 2196 Christophe GROLLEAU  M1 H 24 09:39:39 03:40:20 FRA (France)
206 2834 Sylvain BELLON Team trail Aix les Bain M0 H 38 09:39:45 03:40:26 FRA (France)
207 2838 Sebastien BOISSEAU trail du mont saint rom M2 H 21 09:39:56 03:40:37 FRA (France)
208 2727 Sebastien BOURGOIN Pau Triathlon M2 H 22 09:40:48 03:41:29 FRA (France)
209 2883 Jeroen KROSSE Les Coqs du Trail M2 H 23 09:41:04 03:41:45 NED (Pays-Bas)
210 2693 Luigi STACCOLI MSC cargo M3 H 14 09:41:06 03:41:47 ITA (Italie)
211 2648 Mathieu BOITTIN  M1 H 25 09:41:20 03:42:01 FRA (France)
211 2832 Jean-Christophe LAPALUS  M3 H 15 09:41:20 03:42:01 FRA (France)
213 2725 Benoit MORELLE  M0 H 39 09:41:21 03:42:02 FRA (France)
214 2210 Philippe REYMONDON CLCS Firminy M6 H 1 09:41:35 03:42:16 FRA (France)
215 2161 Sébastien WATEL Dijon Single Track M2 H 24 09:41:52 03:42:33 FRA (France)
216 2876 Virgile BERTIN Thalweg Endurance Coach M2 H 25 09:42:16 03:42:57 FRA (France)
217 2117 Martin VILLAIN  SE H 73 09:42:46 03:43:27 FRA (France)
218 2277 Mathieu RAVARD  SE H 74 09:43:35 03:44:16 FRA (France)
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218 2867 Serge NOWAKOWSKI ND2BR/ Grand fond Bress M4 H 8 09:43:35 03:44:16 FRA (France)
220 2242 Céliane LACOUR  SE F 12 09:45:22 03:46:03 FRA (France)♀
221 2332 Jérémy GARANDEL  SE H 75 09:45:31 03:46:12 FRA (France)
222 2174 Olivier JACOB Leman Trail M1 H 26 09:46:12 03:46:53 FRA (France)
223 2273 Gilbert NEGRO Faucigny Athlétic Club M6 H 2 09:47:45 03:48:26 FRA (France)
224 2047 Lucas JACQUOT  SE H 76 09:47:54 03:48:35 FRA (France)
224 2260 Laurie PONTILLE  SE F 13 09:47:54 03:48:35 FRA (France)♀
226 2109 Ruddy BOURNONVILLE BIOTRAIL M2 H 26 09:48:06 03:48:47 FRA (France)
227 2492 Mickaël SIMON Frontrunners de Paris M0 H 40 09:49:57 03:50:38 FRA (France)
228 2401 Florent JOMARD La Foulée Colignoise M1 H 27 09:50:03 03:50:44 FRA (France)
229 2104 Michel SALANON  M4 H 9 09:50:29 03:51:10 FRA (France)
230 2135 Julien GUILLOU Kemper SE H 77 09:51:10 03:51:51 FRA (France)
231 2376 Romain LE MELINAIDRE  M1 H 28 09:51:25 03:52:06 FRA (France)
232 2329 Pierre MONFORT Team Trail Paris M2 H 27 09:52:31 03:53:12 FRA (France)
233 2396 Olivier PALLAVICINI  M2 H 28 09:54:09 03:54:50 FRA (France)
234 2772 Valentin CLEMENT TEAM RAID EDHEC SE H 78 09:55:02 03:55:43 FRA (France)
235 2203 Jérôme FOURNIER CLCS FIRMINY M3 H 16 09:55:05 03:55:46 FRA (France)
236 2099 Clément BISILLON  SE H 79 09:55:20 03:56:01 FRA (France)
237 2267 François VAN HULLE Raidingteam M0 H 41 09:55:29 03:56:10 BEL (Belgique)
237 2769 Gaetan ROUXEL Jog loisirs M1 H 29 09:55:29 03:56:10 FRA (France)
239 2285 Philippe THIEFFRY  M2 H 29 09:55:32 03:56:13 FRA (France)
240 2729 Benjamin SIGNARBIEUX Xrun M0 H 42 09:57:26 03:58:07 FRA (France)
241 2244 Benjamin DESRUES Entente Angevine Athlét SE H 80 09:57:33 03:58:14 FRA (France)
242 2336 Manon FERRIER  SE F 14 09:57:40 03:58:21 FRA (France)♀
243 2180 Julien CHALMANDRIER La Foulée Muroise M0 H 43 09:57:42 03:58:23 FRA (France)
244 2801 Maxime LAMAND UNIRUN SE H 81 09:58:21 03:59:02 FRA (France)
245 2814 Laurent TANGUY AIL Rousset M1 H 30 09:59:46 04:00:27 FRA (France)
246 2474 Stephanie BRUNON MOREL CLCS FIRMINY M2 F 3 10:00:03 04:00:44 FRA (France)♀
247 2240 Benjamin BAUDUIN COURIR EN DOMBES M1 H 31 10:00:34 04:01:15 FRA (France)
248 2125 Damien FRÉBOURG  M0 H 44 10:00:39 04:01:20 FRA (France)
249 2456 Pascal MATRAY Eac Chambéry M4 H 10 10:00:50 04:01:31 FRA (France)
250 2093 Charles PERRIN ESCC SE H 82 10:01:46 04:02:27 FRA (France)
251 2078 Marc VIARD  M3 H 17 10:02:11 04:02:52 FRA (France)
251 2316 Celine LARGET  M1 F 3 10:02:11 04:02:52 FRA (France)♀
253 2182 Yves CARTIER Front Runners Paris M0 H 45 10:02:44 04:03:25 FRA (France)
254 2053 Nicolas CROQUET  SE H 83 10:02:47 04:03:28 BEL (Belgique)
255 2103 Clément LIVROZET CA2S M0 H 46 10:03:54 04:04:35 FRA (France)
256 2197 Benjamin AMANN Team Endurance Guignole M0 H 47 10:04:04 04:04:45 FRA (France)
257 2232 Adriaan DAEM RAID UP M2 H 30 10:04:55 04:05:36 FRA (France)
258 2068 Julien COUTET ASUL Bron M0 H 48 10:05:18 04:05:59 FRA (France)
259 2211 Arnaud SOULOUMIAC  M3 H 18 10:05:50 04:06:31 FRA (France)
260 2066 Jerome BALAVOINE asptt M2 H 31 10:06:05 04:06:46 FRA (France)
261 2127 Xavier FONDER ASPTTCOMPIEGNE M2 H 32 10:06:09 04:06:50 FRA (France)
262 2810 Antoine MICHEAU  ES H 7 10:07:05 04:07:46 FRA (France)
263 2230 Vincent REQUILLART  M0 H 49 10:07:07 04:07:48 FRA (France)
264 2728 Hugues HALLARD  M1 H 32 10:07:53 04:08:34 BEL (Belgique)
265 2338 Yann LEGENDRE Team Lambert M1 H 33 10:07:56 04:08:37 FRA (France)
266 2308 Sandrine MOCCAND Sport For Me M1 F 4 10:08:13 04:08:54 FRA (France)♀
267 2441 Maxime CHATELET ASPTT COMPIÈGNE SE H 84 10:09:40 04:10:21 FRA (France)
268 2225 Edouard KLEIN  M3 H 19 10:09:41 04:10:22 FRA (France)
269 2227 Anthony GENDREL  SE H 85 10:09:42 04:10:23 FRA (France)
270 2206 Caroline DE MAN SAMC Captrail M1 F 5 10:10:22 04:11:03 FRA (France)♀
271 2207 David COLSON  M1 H 34 10:10:44 04:11:25 BEL (Belgique)
272 2505 Thierry POITEVIN  M3 H 20 10:11:09 04:11:50 FRA (France)
273 2126 Myrvete ZEKAJ DULI Equipo Militar de Esquí M0 F 8 10:11:19 04:12:00 KOS (Kosovo)♀
274 2347 Thierry NAVILLE RAID-UP M4 H 11 10:13:26 04:14:07 FRA (France)
275 2204 Florent MONOT  M1 H 35 10:13:48 04:14:29 FRA (France)
276 2309 Camille JAFFREZIC  SE F 15 10:14:22 04:15:03 FRA (France)♀
277 2164 Etienne CHALOT ALL JURA TRAIL SE H 86 10:14:25 04:15:06 FRA (France)
278 2647 Frederique BARBARA EFSRA M4 F 1 10:14:43 04:15:24 FRA (France)♀
279 2133 Christophe AMAR COURIR EN DOMPBES M3 H 21 10:14:44 04:15:25 FRA (France)
279 2222 Thomas CUISINIER courir en Dombes SE H 87 10:14:44 04:15:25 FRA (France)
281 2217 Vincent GAYET Team D+ M0 H 50 10:15:28 04:16:09 FRA (France)
282 2632 Benjamin ROGER  M0 H 51 10:15:32 04:16:13 FRA (France)
283 2036 Flavien GATHIER  M0 H 52 10:15:40 04:16:21 FRA (France)
284 2461 Romain CHAVRIER  M0 H 53 10:15:41 04:16:22 FRA (France)
285 2281 Julie BOQUÉ Biotrail SE F 16 10:15:44 04:16:25 BEL (Belgique)♀
286 2149 Cyrille LOEFFEL ACAP Pressins M3 H 22 10:16:17 04:16:58 FRA (France)
287 2193 Benjamin THEVENIN Les Sans Bâtons M1 H 36 10:17:07 04:17:48 FRA (France)
288 2771 Cécile COLIN  M1 F 6 10:17:48 04:18:29 FRA (France)♀
289 2788 Thomas CASTEL  M0 H 54 10:17:58 04:18:39 FRA (France)
290 2241 Baptiste CORGIER  M0 H 55 10:18:13 04:18:54 FRA (France)
291 2326 Lucie LORIA  M1 F 7 10:18:25 04:19:06 FRA (France)♀
292 2682 Fabrice BOUDE AJPC M4 H 12 10:18:35 04:19:16 FRA (France)
292 2741 Raphaël DALMARD trocAlpes M0 H 56 10:18:35 04:19:16 FRA (France)
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294 2640 David REIGNIER LFA Trets M2 H 33 10:18:55 04:19:36 FRA (France)
295 2882 Steve BRAMMAR Hong Kong 100 M4 H 13 10:19:36 04:20:17 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
296 2446 Yan BERNARD TRI AVENTURE M3 H 23 10:19:41 04:20:22 FRA (France)
297 2184 Erwann COLLINET  M0 H 57 10:20:01 04:20:42 FRA (France)
298 2709 Carole BOISSENIN Evian Off Course M1 F 8 10:20:13 04:20:54 FRA (France)♀
299 2623 Marwan RARRBO  SE H 88 10:20:20 04:21:01 FRA (France)
300 2256 Kévin CAZÉ  M0 H 58 10:20:53 04:21:34 FRA (France)
300 2299 Céline FERRIER  M0 F 9 10:20:53 04:21:34 FRA (France)♀
302 2188 André RODIER Salta bartas M6 H 3 10:20:55 04:21:36 FRA (France)
303 2357 Pierre MAZUIR CAF MÂCON M2 H 34 10:20:59 04:21:40 FRA (France)
304 2354 Emmanuel MILAN CAC Trail M2 H 35 10:21:06 04:21:47 FRA (France)
305 2208 Remi BOULIER  SE H 89 10:21:07 04:21:48 FRA (France)
306 2177 Florian VATONNE CS MONTEREAU M0 H 59 10:21:32 04:22:13 FRA (France)
307 2345 Benjamin BUCHS  M0 H 60 10:22:06 04:22:47 FRA (France)
308 2320 Delphine MARTIN  SE F 17 10:22:11 04:22:52 FRA (France)♀
309 2739 Manue LE LAN  M1 F 9 10:22:17 04:22:58 FRA (France)♀
310 2157 Stephen GICHUKI Duc Army M1 H 37 10:23:00 04:23:41 FRA (France)
311 2183 Thomas DELGADO  SE H 90 10:23:15 04:23:56 FRA (France)
312 2083 Pierre GEAY Les coureurs de la ving SE H 91 10:23:16 04:23:57 FRA (France)
313 2841 Olivier DELAITRE AJ AUXERRE M1 H 38 10:23:25 04:24:06 FRA (France)
314 2783 Sylvain RAMBAUD CAPRG M1 H 39 10:24:28 04:25:09 FRA (France)
315 2318 Yann KERDILES SCO ste Marguerite M1 H 40 10:24:33 04:25:14 FRA (France)
316 2477 Corentin DURBACH RAID-UP M3 H 24 10:24:43 04:25:24 FRA (France)
317 2339 David BASTY Clcs M3 H 25 10:24:47 04:25:28 FRA (France)
318 2280 Quinten COPPENS  M0 H 61 10:24:54 04:25:35 BEL (Belgique)
319 2317 Arnaud DEBENAY  SE H 92 10:25:38 04:26:19 FRA (France)
320 2398 Nicolas CHENOUX Team sans bâton M1 H 41 10:25:53 04:26:34 FRA (France)
321 2328 Laurent NOIROT  M2 H 36 10:27:19 04:28:00 FRA (France)
322 2261 Benjamin CRENO Front Runners de Paris SE H 93 10:27:44 04:28:25 FRA (France)
322 2824 Geoffrey BOURROUX  SE H 93 10:27:44 04:28:25 FRA (France)
324 2265 Guillaume CROZET Front Runners de Paris SE H 95 10:27:45 04:28:26 FRA (France)
325 2269 Marina GAUVRIT Sco ste Marguerite M0 F 10 10:28:30 04:29:11 FRA (France)♀
326 2340 Bertrand GOMMIER  M2 H 37 10:28:44 04:29:25 FRA (France)
327 2131 Wesley BANFIELD  SE H 96 10:28:58 04:29:39 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
327 2209 Charlotte WOLFF  SE F 18 10:28:58 04:29:39 FRA (France)♀
329 2707 Damien LACHAT Les fous de la basket M3 H 26 10:29:24 04:30:05 FRA (France)
330 2638 Bertrand AUDINET ASPTT COMPIEGNE M2 H 38 10:29:50 04:30:31 FRA (France)
331 2215 Emilie THIBAULT ASPTT Compiègne M2 F 4 10:29:59 04:30:40 FRA (France)♀
332 2306 Valentin VERPEUT  M1 H 42 10:30:20 04:31:01 FRA (France)
333 2803 Tom KOWALCZYK  ES H 8 10:30:29 04:31:10 BEL (Belgique)
334 2288 Stephane ROY  M2 H 39 10:31:07 04:31:48 FRA (France)
335 2382 Paulin TACHET  SE H 97 10:32:46 04:33:27 FRA (France)
336 2205 Sylvain VOLATIER ALL Jura Trail M1 H 43 10:33:35 04:34:16 FRA (France)
337 2255 Sylvain BRESILLION Triathlon Trail Team Va M3 H 27 10:33:52 04:34:33 FRA (France)
338 2282 Delphine GRISEZ EMSL M3 F 1 10:34:03 04:34:44 FRA (France)♀
339 2194 Thibaut DIRAND Team Trail Paris - TTP SE H 98 10:34:16 04:34:57 FRA (France)
340 2377 Julien CAUTRU  M1 H 44 10:35:23 04:36:04 FRA (France)
340 2386 Didier DEME  M1 H 44 10:35:23 04:36:04 FRA (France)
342 2458 Luc CHARANSONNEY Front Runners de Paris SE H 99 10:35:26 04:36:07 FRA (France)
343 2852 Kanchha GHALE  M3 H 28 10:35:27 04:36:08 NEP (Népal)
344 2226 Julien GOSSIAUX Traileurs déjanté M1 H 46 10:36:12 04:36:53 FRA (France)
345 2752 Florence MIOTTO  SE F 19 10:36:37 04:37:18 FRA (France)♀
346 2355 Ludovic TOUILLET 2EP M1 H 47 10:37:22 04:38:03 FRA (France)
347 2597 Jean Christophe HONART Sam paris 12 M4 H 14 10:37:31 04:38:12 FRA (France)
348 2469 Florent LE BRIS  M0 H 62 10:37:35 04:38:16 FRA (France)
349 2870 Clément LE BRETON  ES H 9 10:37:43 04:38:24 FRA (France)
350 2758 Thierry BESNARD LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE M4 H 15 10:38:01 04:38:42 FRA (France)
351 2356 Guillaume COULON  ES H 10 10:38:10 04:38:51 FRA (France)
352 2404 Augustin VAN DER ELST  SE H 100 10:39:16 04:39:57 FRA (France)
353 2718 Jean-Christophe NAULT S/L DUC IS SUR TILLE M3 H 29 10:40:11 04:40:52 FRA (France)
354 2081 Antoine DELEGUE S/L DUC Is-sur-Tille M2 H 40 10:40:12 04:40:53 FRA (France)
355 2311 Auberi FABRE Team trail Paris SE F 20 10:40:23 04:41:04 FRA (France)♀
356 2416 Laurent CHEVALIER ASO NTN M4 H 16 10:40:59 04:41:40 FRA (France)
357 2258 Christophe GUILBAUD CHU NANTES M3 H 30 10:41:04 04:41:45 FRA (France)
358 2333 Stephane BERTOLLE ASPTT COMPIEGNE M2 H 41 10:41:13 04:41:54 FRA (France)
359 2123 Olivier DUPUY  M0 H 63 10:41:16 04:41:57 FRA (France)
360 2259 Grégory COUSSY Club Alpin Mâcon M1 H 48 10:41:24 04:42:05 FRA (France)
361 2156 Denis HECHT TDR BOURGOIN JALLIEU M3 H 31 10:41:54 04:42:35 FRA (France)
362 2806 Mickael GUIANVARC'H La Joie de Courir Plabe M1 H 49 10:42:08 04:42:49 FRA (France)
363 2303 Thomas LAMBECQ Ravensberg ES H 11 10:42:43 04:43:24 FRA (France)
364 2886 Mathieu EYRAUD  SE H 101 10:44:47 04:45:28 FRA (France)
365 2526 Frederic VIEQUE Longuenesse Nature Aven M1 H 50 10:45:19 04:46:00 FRA (France)
366 2250 Camille BERTELOOT Lna SE F 21 10:45:22 04:46:03 FRA (France)♀
367 2742 Frederic IVARS acap pressins M4 H 17 10:46:23 04:47:04 FRA (France)
368 2249 Axel DELVAUX Biotrail M2 F 5 10:47:17 04:47:58 BEL (Belgique)♀
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369 2460 Benoit PYRONNET  M1 H 51 10:47:36 04:48:17 FRA (France)
370 2436 Franck LANDREAU OSH M4 H 18 10:48:33 04:49:14 FRA (France)
371 2419 Jean VERMEULEN RTT4C M5 H 5 10:48:40 04:49:21 FRA (France)
372 2294 David TAPIN  M1 H 52 10:48:43 04:49:24 FRA (France)
373 2533 François GUIMARD  SE H 102 10:48:48 04:49:29 FRA (France)
374 2323 Bastien AULAGNIER  M0 H 64 10:48:58 04:49:39 FRA (France)
375 2266 Pascal ANTHOINE  M4 H 19 10:48:59 04:49:40 FRA (France)
375 2364 Denis ANTHOINE  M4 H 19 10:48:59 04:49:40 FRA (France)
377 2438 Camille LE DEUN La Joie de Courir Plabe SE F 22 10:49:10 04:49:51 FRA (France)♀
378 2491 Karine VIEQUE LONGUENESSE NATURE AVEN M2 F 6 10:49:33 04:50:14 FRA (France)♀
378 2661 Marie-Laure FERRARI Elan voglanais M3 F 2 10:49:33 04:50:14 FRA (France)♀
380 2845 Didier MAGNIN  M4 H 21 10:49:47 04:50:28 FRA (France)
381 2129 Le ZHANG Les Frontrunners de Par M0 F 11 10:50:31 04:51:12 CHN (Chine)♀
382 2421 Sebastien PEGOUD ACAPP PRESSINS M2 H 42 10:53:07 04:53:48 FRA (France)
383 2176 Cyrille ROUGÉ  M1 H 53 10:53:08 04:53:49 FRA (France)
384 2389 Didier BOQUÉ BIOTRAIL M4 H 22 10:53:22 04:54:03 BEL (Belgique)
385 2410 Cedric GAILLARD CLCS M2 H 43 10:53:35 04:54:16 FRA (France)
386 2385 Yoan LORIOT  SE H 103 10:54:02 04:54:43 FRA (France)
387 2307 Rémi BERITON Courir en Dombes SE H 104 10:55:06 04:55:47 FRA (France)
387 2358 Ghislaine TRILLIAT COURIR EN dOMBES M3 F 3 10:55:06 04:55:47 FRA (France)♀
389 2762 Jonathan RIGBY  M0 H 65 10:55:10 04:55:51 English
390 2829 Erwan QUILLIEN  SE H 105 10:55:51 04:56:32 FRA (France)
391 2270 Maxime THIRY Team Eau Blanche SE H 106 10:56:04 04:56:45 BEL (Belgique)
392 2430 Thibaut JARRY  SE H 107 10:56:28 04:57:09 FRA (France)
393 2553 Franck GIANDOLINI  M0 H 66 10:56:29 04:57:10 FRA (France)
394 2220 Cedric CHOTARD Argonne Sport Discovery M3 H 32 10:57:01 04:57:42 FRA (France)
395 2884 Linda SMITH Cosmichillbashers M5 F 1 10:57:15 04:57:56 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
396 2453 Stephane MOITTE UA Chateaubourg M3 H 33 10:57:23 04:58:04 FRA (France)
397 2278 Laurence TORTEL  M2 F 7 10:58:00 04:58:41 FRA (France)♀
398 2864 Mehmet KIRAL  M3 H 34 10:58:43 04:59:24 FRA (France)
399 2679 Daniel VERISSIMO RWF M1 H 54 11:00:46 05:01:27 POR (Portugal)
400 2643 Jérôme BIOTEAU  M1 H 55 11:00:47 05:01:28 FRA (France)
401 2384 Clothilde HÉCIAK  SE F 23 11:01:04 05:01:45 FRA (France)♀
402 2224 Nicolas MAGALON les raisins du trail M2 H 44 11:01:11 05:01:52 FRA (France)
403 2248 Nicolas VALANCE Les Raisins du trail M2 H 45 11:01:12 05:01:53 FRA (France)
403 2407 Arnaud DEVILLE Les Raisins du Trail M1 H 56 11:01:12 05:01:53 FRA (France)
405 2368 Philippe EMONIN les toudoubs M4 H 23 11:01:35 05:02:16 FRA (France)
406 2423 Ophélie EMONIN N27 SE F 24 11:01:36 05:02:17 FRA (France)♀
407 2677 Renaud GILSON  M5 H 6 11:01:44 05:02:25 BEL (Belgique)
408 2813 Marc LOVARI Useless trail Team SE H 108 11:02:21 05:03:02 FRA (France)
409 2275 Claude FARISON VIRIAT MARATHON M4 H 24 11:02:54 05:03:35 FRA (France)
410 2881 Thomas ROL  SE H 109 11:02:55 05:03:36 FRA (France)
411 2745 Arnaud GUILBERT  M2 H 46 11:03:00 05:03:41 FRA (France)
412 2747 Eliott BABINSKI Team point barre ES H 12 11:03:18 05:03:59 FRA (France)
413 2459 Adrien TRÉCHOT Athetic Paris XV M2 H 47 11:03:23 05:04:04 FRA (France)
414 2734 Christian AMBRUN LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE M2 H 48 11:04:16 05:04:57 FRA (France)
415 2736 Lam NGUYEN LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE M1 H 57 11:05:02 05:05:43 FRA (France)
416 2378 Vincent HUBEAUX Biotrail M3 H 35 11:06:00 05:06:41 BEL (Belgique)
416 2663 Raphael MERTENS Biotrail M2 H 49 11:06:00 05:06:41 BEL (Belgique)
418 2577 Jérôme NABUCHODONOSOR  SE H 110 11:06:54 05:07:35 FRA (France)
419 2698 Mathieu MALTAT Vertical Chaos Morvan SE H 111 11:07:03 05:07:44 FRA (France)
420 2504 Alexis CHAMARET RDF M0 H 67 11:07:37 05:08:18 FRA (France)
421 2325 Mathieu WANSART WALETRAIL LUXEMBOURG M1 H 58 11:08:02 05:08:43 LUX (Luxembourg)
422 2295 Gregor TIRARD  M1 H 59 11:08:07 05:08:48 FRA (France)
423 2413 Juliette VIALA TTE M4 F 2 11:08:21 05:09:02 FRA (France)♀
424 2160 Vincent LÉVÊQUE  M1 H 60 11:08:31 05:09:12 FRA (France)
425 2887 Jean-Vincent LIBAULT  M1 H 61 11:09:14 05:09:55 FRA (France)
426 2516 Meg FULLER  M2 F 8 11:10:03 05:10:44 English♀
426 2545 Nikki BARNARD  M1 F 10 11:10:03 05:10:44 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
428 2768 Elaine GINGER  M0 F 12 11:11:42 05:12:23 USA (Etats-Unis)♀
429 2765 Daniel COLLET  M5 H 7 11:12:00 05:12:41 FRA (France)
430 2857 Guillaume POUHIN  SE H 112 11:12:13 05:12:54 FRA (France)
431 2827 Erwin WAYENECE AUCUN M0 H 68 11:12:14 05:12:55 FRA (France)
432 2412 Bastien PLANTIER  SE F 25 11:12:20 05:13:01 FRA (France)♀
433 2812 Xavier DELMOTTE UR78 M1 H 62 11:12:24 05:13:05 FRA (France)
434 2781 Olivier JOURDAN CAPR M1 H 63 11:13:36 05:14:17 FRA (France)
435 2314 Pascal BOBINEAU  M2 H 50 11:13:45 05:14:26 FRA (France)
435 2331 Patrick DOS SANTOS  M0 H 69 11:13:45 05:14:26 FRA (France)
437 2585 Simon BOULIER  SE H 113 11:14:26 05:15:07 FRA (France)
438 2395 Aude BARBOUX Front Runners de Paris M0 F 13 11:14:36 05:15:17 FRA (France)♀
439 2689 Dominique LÉONARD les Joggers du Couesnon M4 H 25 11:14:52 05:15:33 FRA (France)
440 2825 Roger DUPONT  M6 H 4 11:16:02 05:16:43 BEL (Belgique)
441 2861 Denis ADRION  M4 H 26 11:16:07 05:16:48 FRA (France)
441 2868 Robin LETENNEUR  ES H 13 11:16:07 05:16:48 FRA (France)
443 2606 Paul CHAUVELOT  M1 H 64 11:16:34 05:17:15 FRA (France)

21/06/2023 14:42



Trail des Frahans  -  Scratch Page 7

 

Clas.
scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
cat.

Temps    Ecart /
1er

Nationalité

444 2719 Zian BERTRAND  M0 H 70 11:17:03 05:17:44 FRA (France)
445 2656 Pierre-Louis VALENTIN AJPC M0 H 71 11:17:22 05:18:03 FRA (France)
446 2735 Marc GROJEAN  M2 H 51 11:17:23 05:18:04 FRA (France)
447 2691 Bruno CLERGET FRONT RUNNERS PARIS M1 H 65 11:18:24 05:19:05 FRA (France)
448 2181 Brice TEREFENKO  SE H 114 11:18:44 05:19:25 FRA (France)
449 2667 Pierre-Yves DELAVALLE  M1 H 66 11:18:52 05:19:33 FRA (France)
450 2324 Samuel MOUTAULT Sheep Skyrunning M1 H 67 11:19:02 05:19:43 FRA (France)
451 2304 Quentin WARET CANICLEB'S 89 SE H 115 11:19:19 05:20:00 FRA (France)
452 2715 Marie PELTIER UR78 M0 F 14 11:20:01 05:20:42 FRA (France)♀
453 2291 Lionel GRANIER UR78 M3 H 36 11:20:02 05:20:43 FRA (France)
453 2592 Didier GOHIN  M6 H 5 11:20:02 05:20:43 FRA (France)
455 2863 Iratxe ALEGRIA  M1 F 11 11:20:03 05:20:44 ESP (Espagne)♀
456 2672 Benoit LECINQ Chaville Athlétisme M3 H 37 11:21:11 05:21:52 FRA (France)
457 2644 Valentin SAINT-MAXENT TEAM TRAIL OPALE SE H 116 11:21:27 05:22:08 FRA (France)
458 2511 Aude VIVIEN  M0 F 15 11:22:18 05:22:59 FRA (France)♀
459 2548 Frédéric WIELAND ACAP PRESSINS M2 H 52 11:22:46 05:23:27 FRA (France)
460 2271 Fabien GENETIER ACAP Pressins M2 H 53 11:22:47 05:23:28 FRA (France)
461 2483 Adrien JAEGLE  SE H 117 11:22:54 05:23:35 FRA (France)
461 2576 Anneclaire RIEGERT  SE F 26 11:22:54 05:23:35 FRA (France)♀
463 2550 Benjamin GLORIEUX  M1 H 68 11:23:41 05:24:22 FRA (France)
464 2069 Filippo FAZIO  M0 H 72 11:23:42 05:24:23 ITA (Italie)
465 2482 Fabien MAIGROT RAMBOUILLET SPORT M3 H 38 11:24:05 05:24:46 FRA (France)
466 2346 Baptiste MUZEAU  SE H 118 11:24:09 05:24:50 FRA (France)
467 2144 Benoit REGNIER CLCS M2 H 54 11:24:15 05:24:56 FRA (France)
468 2371 Jean Marc CLAIRE AJPC M4 H 27 11:25:14 05:25:55 FRA (France)
469 2424 Jean Marc BAIETTO  M5 H 8 11:25:45 05:26:26 FRA (France)
470 2724 Richard CAUSSE  M2 H 55 11:26:28 05:27:09 FRA (France)
471 2530 Alain TIFFON CAB Bellegardien M6 H 6 11:26:36 05:27:17 FRA (France)
472 2366 Alexandre GASPARI  M2 H 56 11:26:40 05:27:21 FRA (France)
473 2451 Nicolas BUKOWSKI  SE H 119 11:26:42 05:27:23 FRA (France)
474 2427 Frederic GERARD ULTRA MARIN RAID DU GOL M0 F 16 11:27:05 05:27:46 FRA (France)♀
475 2391 Fabrice BINA TEAM RADICATRAIL M0 H 73 11:27:26 05:28:07 FRA (France)
476 2494 Clement FONTAINE  SE H 120 11:27:29 05:28:10 FRA (France)
477 2383 Louis CHABIN  SE H 121 11:27:38 05:28:19 FRA (France)
478 2690 Jean-Baptiste JAHN  SE H 122 11:27:46 05:28:27 FRA (France)
479 2697 Olivier GREJON Club Alpin Evreux M2 H 57 11:27:53 05:28:34 FRA (France)
480 2556 Pierre PERDREAU Entente Angevine Athlét SE H 123 11:29:07 05:29:48 FRA (France)
481 2322 François NICOLAS  SE H 124 11:29:10 05:29:51 BEL (Belgique)
482 2820 Stéphan LEMONSU samoëns trail team M2 H 58 11:30:11 05:30:52 FRA (France)
483 2373 Nicolas DEVILLARD Trail du sanglier M0 H 74 11:30:17 05:30:58 FRA (France)
484 2369 Aurelien CHANAL CLCS FIRMINY M1 H 69 11:30:51 05:31:32 FRA (France)
485 2236 François RYO  M0 H 75 11:31:40 05:32:21 FRA (France)
485 2817 Maryam JOBERT-ALBERTONE  M3 F 4 11:31:40 05:32:21 FRA (France)♀
487 2793 François MATHEY SMAC CAPTRAIL M0 H 76 11:31:42 05:32:23 BEL (Belgique)
488 2111 Julien GUIGNARD  M2 H 59 11:32:35 05:33:16 FRA (France)
489 2528 Raphael ALVAREZ PEREZ Ket Flying Crew M2 H 60 11:34:21 05:35:02 BEL (Belgique)
490 2360 Alexandre PY Frontrunners Paris M1 H 70 11:34:50 05:35:31 FRA (France)
491 2472 Hadrien REGENT  M0 H 77 11:35:42 05:36:23 FRA (France)
492 2737 Steve ARBAULT  SE H 125 11:35:51 05:36:32 FRA (France)
493 2422 Marine BOURBON  SE F 27 11:35:53 05:36:34 FRA (France)♀
493 2538 Yann CHARTIER  M0 H 78 11:35:53 05:36:34 FRA (France)
495 2450 Fabien RIVIERE AV3S M2 H 61 11:36:49 05:37:30 FRA (France)
496 2361 Sébastien PERRIER  M0 H 79 11:36:57 05:37:38 FRA (France)
497 2564 Oli BROWN Les Caias M2 H 62 11:37:12 05:37:53 FRA (France)
498 2426 Thibaud GANGLOFF  M1 H 71 11:37:57 05:38:38 FRA (France)
499 2221 Guillaume CORNUT Kilomètres De L'Espéran M1 H 72 11:38:11 05:38:52 FRA (France)
500 2425 Thomas RICHARD RDF M0 H 80 11:38:35 05:39:16 FRA (France)
501 2759 David SIMONE  M1 H 73 11:38:46 05:39:27 USA (Etats-Unis)
501 2761 David MARSHALL Wyldpak M1 H 73 11:38:46 05:39:27 USA (Etats-Unis)
503 2443 Timothy BULMAN Frontrunners de Paris M2 H 63 11:40:05 05:40:46 FRA (France)
504 2179 Lucile THIBLOT  SE F 28 11:40:58 05:41:39 FRA (France)♀
505 2219 Guillaume DENIZOT  M1 H 75 11:40:59 05:41:40 FRA (France)
506 2529 Mathieu FABA XVe ATHLETIC CLUB M3 H 39 11:41:37 05:42:18 FRA (France)
507 2787 Benoit FELLMANN  M1 H 76 11:42:04 05:42:45 FRA (France)
508 2445 Christelle BARREAU ES Hagondange M1 F 12 11:42:36 05:43:17 FRA (France)♀
509 2799 Benjamin COMMEUREUC  SE H 126 11:43:23 05:44:04 FRA (France)
510 2297 Marc HUBERT AS Valeo Angers M3 H 40 11:43:52 05:44:33 FRA (France)
511 2674 Tanguy ROUAULT JOG LOISIR M2 H 64 11:44:54 05:45:35 FRA (France)
512 2773 Elisabeth FOURIS AS ROMAGNAT M4 F 3 11:45:32 05:46:13 FRA (France)♀
513 2534 Marc FAVERJON  M2 H 65 11:47:00 05:47:41 FRA (France)
514 2524 Michel RICHARD  M2 H 66 11:47:03 05:47:44 FRA (France)
515 2439 Baptiste SAVOURE  M1 H 77 11:48:06 05:48:47 FRA (France)
516 2466 Valentin LOUX OC GIF SUR YVETTE M2 H 67 11:49:08 05:49:49 FRA (France)
517 2860 Eric VERNEY USOL TRIATHLON M1 H 78 11:49:48 05:50:29 FRA (France)
518 2172 Aurélien BRIETZ LNA M1 H 79 11:49:51 05:50:32 FRA (France)

21/06/2023 14:42



Trail des Frahans  -  Scratch Page 8

 

Clas.
scratc

Dossard Nom Club Cat. Clas.
cat.

Temps    Ecart /
1er

Nationalité

518 2406 Romain BOIDIN  SE H 127 11:49:51 05:50:32 FRA (France)
520 2411 Jérôme XAMBEU  M0 H 81 11:50:24 05:51:05 FRA (France)
521 2687 Romain RAMIER  M0 H 82 11:50:48 05:51:29 FRA (France)
522 2352 Virginie GOSSET  M2 F 9 11:51:23 05:52:04 SUI (Suisse)♀
523 2429 Jeanne WILLETTE Happy Team M2 F 10 11:51:37 05:52:18 FRA (France)♀
524 2298 Lionel DOUBLET  M3 H 41 11:51:38 05:52:19 FRA (France)
525 2363 Xavier PELLETIER LIMAGNE ATHLETE ENDURAN M2 H 68 11:51:39 05:52:20 FRA (France)
526 2757 Jonathan GROMMERSCH  M1 H 80 11:51:44 05:52:25 BEL (Belgique)
527 2468 Roman DAEPPEN Chasse-la M3 H 42 11:52:01 05:52:42 SUI (Suisse)
528 2272 Laetitia PIERREDON JIST M1 F 13 11:52:17 05:52:58 FRA (France)♀
529 2264 Fabien DEL MEDICO  M3 H 43 11:52:23 05:53:04 FRA (France)
530 2257 Daniel FRAGNOL  M3 H 44 11:52:24 05:53:05 FRA (France)
531 2337 Fabrice WYPELIER Front Runners de Paris M3 H 45 11:52:41 05:53:22 FRA (France)
532 2312 Yannick HUYGHE  M4 H 28 11:52:49 05:53:30 FRA (France)
533 2596 Xavier COCU Biotrail M3 H 46 11:53:02 05:53:43 BEL (Belgique)
534 2633 Alex DALL’AGNOLETTA GAUTHIER  ES H 14 11:53:06 05:53:47 FRA (France)
534 2650 Sophie Carole Sandrine MAIGROT RAMBOUILLET SPORT M3 F 5 11:53:06 05:53:47 FRA (France)♀
536 2392 Eric NOULETTE  M4 H 29 11:53:10 05:53:51 FRA (France)
537 2539 Nicolas CORMIER NMA M1 H 81 11:53:19 05:54:00 FRA (France)
538 2228 Vincent BRISON SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE SE H 128 11:53:22 05:54:03 FRA (France)
539 2699 Lucy SHERLEY-DALE  M1 F 14 11:54:01 05:54:42 GBR (Royaume-Uni)♀
540 2301 Joel VASSAL ASCS St Paul en Cornill M5 H 9 11:54:51 05:55:32 FRA (France)
541 2400 Damien CHEREL  M0 H 83 11:55:35 05:56:16 FRA (France)
542 2869 Virginie DUQUENOY Serrurerie DUCRETET M3 F 6 11:56:13 05:56:54 FRA (France)♀
543 2405 Christophe MANGIN  M4 H 30 11:56:24 05:57:05 FRA (France)
544 2522 Sebastien FLOCH  M2 H 69 11:57:30 05:58:11 FRA (France)
545 2558 Albert AMURGO  M2 H 70 11:59:11 05:59:52 ESP (Espagne)
546 2409 Didier MORISSE  M4 H 31 11:59:40 06:00:21 FRA (France)
547 2714 Emmanuel DURAND  M0 H 84 11:59:46 06:00:27 FRA (France)
548 2716 Raf DE SCHUTTER  M1 H 82 11:59:55 06:00:36 BEL (Belgique)
549 2296 Stéphane THIRIOT JIST M3 H 47 12:01:10 06:01:51 FRA (France)
549 2479 Ousmane CAMARA  M1 H 83 12:01:10 06:01:51 FRA (France)
551 2262 Antoine DENIAU Le JiST M2 H 71 12:01:11 06:01:52 FRA (France)
552 2499 Valérie MARQUES  M4 F 4 12:02:05 06:02:46 FRA (France)♀
552 2551 Clémence LEROY Ouest trail réunion SE F 29 12:02:05 06:02:46 FRA (France)♀
554 2470 Kevin POUPARD  M1 H 84 12:03:27 06:04:08 FRA (France)
555 2481 Axelle LESSARD  M0 F 17 12:03:34 06:04:15 FRA (France)♀
556 2147 Celine PAROLI Team Lambert M1 F 15 12:03:41 06:04:22 FRA (France)♀
557 2717 Jean-Fabrice TOULCANON Team Lambert M3 H 48 12:03:42 06:04:23 FRA (France)
558 2374 Julien EVERAERT USLJ SE H 129 12:04:48 06:05:29 FRA (France)
559 2557 Hannah PORTIER AC Bourges SE F 30 12:05:55 06:06:36 FRA (France)♀
560 2348 Marc PELISSON MAC SPORT M5 H 10 12:05:56 06:06:37 FRA (France)
561 2844 Mathieu COLLIN  M2 H 72 12:06:08 06:06:49 FRA (France)
562 2523 Nathan DAGALLIER  SE H 130 12:06:59 06:07:40 FRA (France)
563 2501 Guillaume MARQUIER  SE H 131 12:07:01 06:07:42 FRA (France)
564 2631 Christophe POISSENOT  M1 H 85 12:07:08 06:07:49 FRA (France)
565 2394 Bruno BOUTON Guerville Trail Running M4 H 32 12:07:19 06:08:00 FRA (France)
566 2399 Benjamin AOUST BIOTRAIL SE H 132 12:07:54 06:08:35 BEL (Belgique)
567 2701 Maxime CAUCHETEUX courir à Saint AvE M2 H 73 12:08:47 06:09:28 FRA (France)
568 2478 Adeline BONNET  SE F 31 12:10:13 06:10:54 FRA (France)♀
569 2444 Mickaël THIERRY  M1 H 86 12:12:07 06:12:48 FRA (France)
570 2473 Cyrielle PELISSON  SE F 32 12:12:15 06:12:56 FRA (France)♀
571 2520 Julie CHARRIERE  M0 F 18 12:12:16 06:12:57 FRA (France)♀
572 2786 Helene CART-GRANDJEAN XV ATHLETIC CLUB M3 F 7 12:12:25 06:13:06 FRA (France)♀
573 2792 Liam HEWITT  SE H 133 12:13:36 06:14:17 GBR (Royaume-Uni)
574 2702 Smith ALFRED  SE H 134 12:13:37 06:14:18 English
575 2442 Sébastien LEGROS Biotrail M1 H 87 12:13:43 06:14:24 BEL (Belgique)
576 2448 Sébastien SCHWEITZER CHAVILLE M2 H 74 12:14:15 06:14:56 FRA (France)
576 2454 Patrick VEJRICH CHAVILLE ATHLETISME M5 H 11 12:14:15 06:14:56 FRA (France)
578 2584 Denis DUPUY Tri Aventure Fontainebl M4 H 33 12:14:44 06:15:25 FRA (France)
579 2607 Laurence LUQUET  M2 F 11 12:14:47 06:15:28 FRA (France)♀
580 2214 Vincent WECHSLER Evian off course SE H 135 12:17:02 06:17:43 FRA (France)
581 2418 Matthieu PINEAU Evian Off Course SE H 136 12:17:03 06:17:44 FRA (France)
582 2515 Nicolas LAGARDE Club Alpin Mâcon M2 H 75 12:17:52 06:18:33 FRA (France)
583 2586 Henri WALTER  M1 H 88 12:18:22 06:19:03 FRA (France)
584 2646 Catherine DEMONGIN EFSRA M3 F 8 12:18:50 06:19:31 FRA (France)♀
585 2634 Charlotte LABLANCHE Asptt SE F 33 12:21:09 06:21:50 FRA (France)♀
586 2512 Françoise BARRIÈRE JCT / Albanais Athlé M4 F 5 12:21:12 06:21:53 FRA (France)♀
586 2744 Cristelle DUMAS Je Cours Toujours M3 F 9 12:21:12 06:21:53 FRA (France)♀
588 2807 Damien DELEPINE  SE H 137 12:23:20 06:24:01 FRA (France)
589 2821 Leif BODILSEN  M4 H 34 12:23:29 06:24:10 DEN (Danemark)
590 2878 Pierre PLASMAN  M1 H 89 12:23:37 06:24:18 BEL (Belgique)
591 2680 Thierry CALLAERT  M4 H 35 12:25:24 06:26:05 FRA (France)
592 2476 Carl GERARD RDF SE H 138 12:25:47 06:26:28 FRA (France)
593 2349 Andy LANVIN Gravity running expérie M1 H 90 12:26:40 06:27:21 FRA (France)
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594 2397 Corinne GARRIGUES XV ATHLETIC CLUB M2 F 12 12:27:05 06:27:46 FRA (France)♀
595 2350 Romain DAGALLIER  SE H 139 12:27:58 06:28:39 FRA (France)
596 2387 Denis FOIN ACAPP M1 H 91 12:28:33 06:29:14 FRA (France)
597 2488 Patrick GROUSSON Courir en Dombes M4 H 36 12:29:30 06:30:11 FRA (France)
598 2537 Perrine SAMBARDIER  M1 F 16 12:30:54 06:31:35 FRA (France)♀
599 2673 Jean-Denys PRUNET Chaville Athlétisme M1 H 92 12:31:13 06:31:54 FRA (France)
600 2749 Jean-Luc MERMILLON  M5 H 12 12:31:43 06:32:24 FRA (France)
601 2570 Anthony CUILLER Courir en Dombes M0 H 85 12:31:57 06:32:38 FRA (France)
602 2779 Jolivet ARNAUD  M2 H 76 12:32:49 06:33:30 FRA (France)
603 2402 Sam MITCHELL  M3 H 49 12:33:05 06:33:46 English
604 2513 Claire REGIMBART  SE F 34 12:35:03 06:35:44 FRA (France)♀
605 2619 Philippe COLONGE  M5 H 13 12:35:33 06:36:14 FRA (France)
606 2713 Yohan MARTIN Ajpc Chaumont M0 H 86 12:37:04 06:37:45 FRA (France)
607 2671 Judicael PAQUE  SE H 140 12:38:34 06:39:15 FRA (France)
608 2464 Alice LEFEBVRE  SE F 35 12:39:03 06:39:44 FRA (France)♀
608 2465 Maxime BARANZELLI  SE H 141 12:39:03 06:39:44 FRA (France)
608 2866 Thierry BARANZELLI  M4 H 37 12:39:03 06:39:44 FRA (France)
611 2602 Antoine CHRETIEN  SE H 142 12:39:04 06:39:45 FRA (France)
612 2509 Gabriel MUNTEANU Front Runners de Paris M2 H 77 12:40:15 06:40:56 ROU (Roumanie)
613 2605 Maxime LAUCOIN  M0 H 87 12:41:11 06:41:52 FRA (France)
614 2420 Marc DIEMER  M1 H 93 12:42:36 06:43:17 FRA (France)
615 2571 Lilian PLANET ASPTTCOMPIEGNR M3 H 50 12:45:17 06:45:58 FRA (France)
616 2503 Marylène GUILBON Ecole de Trail Orléans M3 F 10 12:46:51 06:47:32 FRA (France)♀
617 2487 Nathalie PARODI E.T.O (école de trail d M4 F 6 12:46:52 06:47:33 FRA (France)♀
618 2440 Adelaide PICHARD  SE F 36 12:47:42 06:48:23 FRA (France)♀
619 2555 Yann GUESSARD TNT M3 H 51 12:48:33 06:49:14 FRA (France)
620 2875 Antony KOZJEK ALL JURA TRAIL M4 H 38 12:48:35 06:49:16 FRA (France)
621 2467 Arnaud LEGRAND F2V M6 H 7 12:49:02 06:49:43 FRA (France)
622 2195 Olivier POUJOL  M1 H 94 12:49:23 06:50:04 FRA (France)
622 2563 Caroline POUJOL  M2 F 13 12:49:23 06:50:04 FRA (France)♀
624 2428 Thomas BROSSIER  M3 H 52 12:51:32 06:52:13 FRA (France)
625 2642 Ball ANDREW  M4 H 39 12:53:05 06:53:46 English
626 2588 Clément DANGUY  SE H 143 12:54:36 06:55:17 FRA (France)
627 2766 Mikael ROUSSEAU  M2 H 78 12:54:50 06:55:31 FRA (France)
627 2846 François-Xavier CHAIGNEAU  SE H 144 12:54:50 06:55:31 FRA (France)
629 2330 Harald SCHRAEDER FrontRunner Paris M4 H 40 12:55:08 06:55:49 FRA (France)
630 2590 Thomas TROCELLIER LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE M0 H 88 12:57:42 06:58:23 FRA (France)
631 2287 Thibaut CALLAERT Callaert Blinders SE H 145 12:59:02 06:59:43 FRA (France)
631 2510 Corantin CALLAERT  SE H 145 12:59:02 06:59:43 FRA (France)
633 2595 Christine MICHEL Alternature3R M4 F 7 12:59:43 07:00:24 FRA (France)♀
634 2748 Sebastien BABINSKI Runner 52 M3 H 53 13:00:31 07:01:12 FRA (France)
635 2514 Jerome JARDIN  M1 H 95 13:01:25 07:02:06 FRA (France)
636 2462 Romain SAILLY  M0 H 89 13:01:43 07:02:24 FRA (France)
637 2463 Cyprien DACHICOURT  M1 H 96 13:01:44 07:02:25 FRA (France)
638 2449 Frédéric DELEUZE BAMS M2 H 79 13:02:37 07:03:18 FRA (France)
639 2562 Arnaud CORNILLIER  M0 H 90 13:03:41 07:04:22 FRA (France)
640 2471 Cyril MALCZUK Ncs traileman M1 H 97 13:03:54 07:04:35 FRA (France)
641 2137 Etienne MOUGIN Les toutdoubs SE H 147 13:05:45 07:06:26 FRA (France)
642 2452 Pierre JANEX RUMBA M5 H 14 13:07:16 07:07:57 FRA (France)
643 2393 Claude REGNAULT RUMBA M6 H 8 13:07:17 07:07:58 FRA (France)
644 2549 Michel FAUVEL TRA 76 M3 H 54 13:07:34 07:08:15 FRA (France)
645 2822 Jean-Pierre GRASLAND Front Runners Paris M5 H 15 13:07:56 07:08:37 FRA (France)
646 2782 Théo QUESTE  SE H 148 13:08:32 07:09:13 FRA (France)
647 2593 Pierre GUERINET  M3 H 55 13:09:10 07:09:51 FRA (France)
648 2750 Sébastien MAES  M0 H 91 13:10:27 07:11:08 FRA (France)
649 2567 Sebastien HAUSER  M2 H 80 13:10:34 07:11:15 FRA (France)
650 2653 Jean Sébastien GARRAUX  M1 H 98 13:10:37 07:11:18 FRA (France)
651 2839 Serge SERRA  M1 H 99 13:10:38 07:11:19 FRA (France)
652 2341 Douglas WARNER  M0 H 92 13:11:23 07:12:04 English
653 2447 Gritt JAKOBSEN Trail & Pandelygtesjov M2 F 14 13:12:04 07:12:45 DEN (Danemark)♀
654 2231 Richard MANSER  M4 H 41 13:13:47 07:14:28 FRA (France)
655 2525 Christian MORIN FRONT RUNNERS PARIS M4 H 42 13:14:27 07:15:08 FRA (France)
656 2815 Matthieu BRANDELY  SE H 149 13:14:40 07:15:21 FRA (France)
657 2800 Nicolas BRANDELY  SE H 150 13:14:41 07:15:22 FRA (France)
658 2587 Elsa PELISSON  SE F 37 13:18:51 07:19:32 FRA (France)♀
659 2485 Florient PENARD  SE H 151 13:18:52 07:19:33 FRA (France)
659 2708 Jean-Louis GORLIEZ  SE H 151 13:18:52 07:19:33 FRA (France)
661 2574 Lionel COLLOMB  M3 H 56 13:19:35 07:20:16 FRA (France)
662 2774 Emmanuel MOUGIN Meubles E.Mougin M4 H 43 13:20:39 07:21:20 FRA (France)
663 2610 Gregory COPIN RTT 4C M3 H 57 13:20:47 07:21:28 FRA (France)
664 2544 Julien SCHEFFLER  M0 H 93 13:20:49 07:21:30 FRA (France)
665 2334 Marcelo ZAGAL T&P M3 H 58 13:21:01 07:21:42 DEN (Danemark)
666 2546 Corinne TRAMIER  M4 F 8 13:22:31 07:23:12 FRA (France)♀
667 2637 Christophe TRAMIER  M4 H 44 13:22:32 07:23:13 FRA (France)
668 2417 Emmanuelle CLOUET LES FURETS D'EIFFAGE SE F 38 13:23:36 07:24:17 FRA (France)♀
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669 2408 Francois LEJOSNE ASPTT COMPIEGNE M1 H 100 13:23:59 07:24:40 FRA (France)
669 2498 Jim GODMEZ ASPTTCOMPIEGNE M3 H 59 13:23:59 07:24:40 FRA (France)
671 2351 Ludovic ORDRONNEAU  M1 H 101 13:24:10 07:24:51 FRA (France)
672 2455 Hubert DESBLES Uac Châteaubourg M4 H 45 13:24:40 07:25:21 FRA (France)
673 2652 Maxime DE FREITAS  SE H 153 13:26:39 07:27:20 FRA (France)
674 2213 Arnaud DEBUYZER  M3 H 60 13:33:31 07:34:12 FRA (France)
675 2711 Lilia DARRIEUMERLOU courir en Dombes SE F 39 13:36:37 07:37:18 FRA (France)♀
676 2811 Carole LACROIX Biotrail M1 F 17 13:36:38 07:37:19 FRA (France)♀
677 2496 Julie PREHER CLCS M1 F 18 13:37:37 07:38:18 FRA (France)♀
678 2547 Thierry QUESTE GHYVELDE M4 H 46 13:40:34 07:41:15 FRA (France)
679 2712 Patrick MESNARD  M2 H 81 13:41:04 07:41:45 FRA (France)
680 2518 Matthieu DEGOIS  M3 H 61 13:41:46 07:42:27 FRA (France)
681 2598 Yannick LEBREC  M3 H 62 13:43:02 07:43:43 FRA (France)
682 2575 Audrey CORAL  M1 F 19 13:43:03 07:43:44 FRA (France)♀
683 2776 Trristan PAYRAT Gravity SE H 154 13:43:40 07:44:21 FRA (France)
684 2617 Etienne COURCIER  M1 H 102 13:45:28 07:46:09 FRA (France)
684 2826 François SALES ETEnghien M4 H 47 13:45:28 07:46:09 BEL (Belgique)
684 2874 Mathis BERGER  ES H 15 13:45:28 07:46:09 FRA (France)
687 2662 Pascale BERNARD  M2 F 15 13:46:04 07:46:45 FRA (France)♀
688 2531 Benoit LELIEVRE ESFRA M3 H 63 13:46:05 07:46:46 FRA (France)
688 2599 Laurence LE GOFF Team Domaine Nature du M3 F 11 13:46:05 07:46:46 FRA (France)♀
690 2601 Pierre TAFOIREAU Cap endurance M1 H 103 13:48:55 07:49:36 FRA (France)
691 2683 Laure PARC JOGGERS DU COUESNON M3 F 12 13:51:42 07:52:23 FRA (France)♀
692 2620 Flora BARY UA CHATEAUBOURG M2 F 16 13:51:43 07:52:24 FRA (France)♀
693 2686 Yoann DELAUNAY Chateaubourg M2 H 82 13:51:44 07:52:25 FRA (France)
694 2675 Benedicte REIS TriLux M3 F 13 13:52:53 07:53:34 LUX (Luxembourg)♀
694 2738 Alain BIREN Trilux M3 H 64 13:52:53 07:53:34 LUX (Luxembourg)
696 2388 Anne Marie DERANSART  M1 F 20 13:52:58 07:53:39 FRA (France)♀
697 2618 Thierry FONTAINE EFSRA M4 H 48 13:55:23 07:56:04 FRA (France)
698 2621 Laetitia GARIN UA Châteaubourg M1 F 21 13:56:24 07:57:05 FRA (France)♀
699 2159 Maxence MONGIN  M1 H 104 14:08:44 08:09:25 FRA (France)
699 2569 Joel MONGIN  M6 H 9 14:08:44 08:09:25 FRA (France)
699 2785 Alexandre LEPINE MAUVES ATTITUDES RUNNIN M1 H 104 14:08:44 08:09:25 FRA (France)
702 2625 Alain TODINI  M6 H 10 14:16:23 08:17:04 FRA (France)
703 2609 Catherine DUVAL  M3 F 14 14:31:51 08:32:32 FRA (France)♀
704 2794 Amaury LAFFINEUR Captrail SE H 155 14:34:48 08:35:29 BEL (Belgique)
705 2500 Cyril CLOUZEAU  M2 H 83 14:36:40 08:37:21 FRA (France)
706 2517 Laurent LAHOUSSE DK Trail M2 H 84 14:39:36 08:40:17 FRA (France)
707 2819 Laura LEBON MEGA RUNNER SE F 40 14:40:27 08:41:08 FRA (France)♀
708 2726 Luciano VIRNINO Biotrail M3 H 65 14:41:37 08:42:18 FRA (France)
709 2722 Estelle LAURENT  M0 F 19 14:45:05 08:45:46 FRA (France)♀
710 2818 Pierre-Guy BALAKA  SE H 156 14:50:37 08:51:18 FRA (France)
711 2681 Pascal FLEURY les joggers du couesnon M4 H 49 14:52:54 08:53:35 FRA (France)
712 2582 Philippe BRIGAUDEAU La Joie de Courir Plabe M3 H 66 14:54:33 08:55:14 FRA (France)
712 2692 Thierry GOURHANT La joie de courir Plabe M2 H 85 14:54:33 08:55:14 FRA (France)
714 2760 Nicolas PIRIOU LA JOIE DE COURIR PLABE M2 H 86 14:54:34 08:55:15 FRA (France)
715 2611 Remy LE ROUX la joie de courir plabe M3 H 67 14:54:35 08:55:16 FRA (France)
716 2540 Pauline CRUYPENNINCK  SE F 41 15:00:19 09:01:00 FRA (France)♀
717 2566 Julien DEVILLERS Gravity running experie M1 H 106 15:09:05 09:09:46 FRA (France)
717 2823 Christophe TRICOCHE  M3 H 68 15:09:05 09:09:46 FRA (France)
719 2589 Nicolas GREUGNY  M2 H 87 15:14:27 09:15:08 FRA (France)
720 2685 Joël GALLON UAC Chateaubourg M3 H 69 15:19:27 09:20:08 FRA (France)
721 2604 Claus KLITHOLM Trail & Pandelygtesjov M5 H 16 15:30:11 09:30:52 DEN (Danemark)
722 2600 Benoit BLANPAIN WOLFPACK M3 H 70 15:33:59 09:34:40 BEL (Belgique)
722 2616 Patricia CAUWERTS WOLFPACK M2 F 17 15:33:59 09:34:40 BEL (Belgique)♀
724 2780 Davy DE REGGE  M2 H 88 16:10:57 10:11:38 BEL (Belgique)
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